COMMERCIAL / INDUSTRIAL WATER SOFTENERS
When performance & value matters.
SPECIFICATIONS EWS1 EWS1.5 EWS2QC
Service @ 15 psi drop
Backwash @ 25 psi drop
27 gpm (includes meter & bypass)
27 gpm (includes bypass)
70 gpm

Capacity (gr)
FLOW RATE (GPM) APPROX. SPACE REQUIRED (in) Shipping Weight
lbs
15PSI 25PSI CRITICAL LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
EWS S130 27,000 30,000 30,000 10 15 5 30 20 57 90
EWS SD130 27,000 30,000 60,000 10 15 5 40 20 57 180
EWS S145 40,500 45,000 45,000 12 17 7.5 31 20 63 115
EWS SD145 40,500 45,000 90,000 12 17 7.5 42 20 63 230
EWS S160 54,000 60,000 60,000 14 19 10 34 20 62 150
EWS SD160 54,000 60,000 120,000 14 19 10 46 20 62 300
EWS S175 67,500 75,000 75,000 16 21 12.5 36 20 64 250
EWS SD175 67,500 75,000 150,000 16 21 12.5 50 20 64 500
EWS S190 81,000 90,000 90,000 17 22 15 45 24 75 350
EWS SD190 81,000 90,000 180,000 17 22 15 58 25 75 700
EWS S1120 108,000 120,000 120,000 19 24 20 48 25 75 450
EWS SD1120 108,000 120,000 240,000 19 24 20 65 25 75 900
EWS S1150 135,000 150,000 150,000 22 26 25 60 30 75 600
EWS SD1150 135,000 150,000 300,000 22 26 25 75 30 75 1,200
EWS S1180 162,000 180,000 180,000 21 25 25 60 30 75 650
EWS SD1180 162,000 180,000 360,000 21 25 25 75 30 75 1,300
EWS S1210 189,000 210,000 210,000 24 27 25 60 30 76 750
EWS SD1210 189,000 210,000 420,000 24 27 25 76 30 76 1,500
A B
BRINE TANK
MINERAL
TANK

•  Four methods to initiate
regeneration metered immediate,
metered delayed, time clock
delayed, or pressure differiential
•  Duplex softeners utilize MAV
controls to provide regeneration
MODEL Capacity
10lbs/ft³
Capacity
15lbs/ft³
Max System
Capacity (gr)
FLOW RATE (GPM) APPROX. SPACE REQUIRED (in) Shipping Weight
lbs
15PSI 25PSI CRITICAL LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
EWS S15120 108,000 120,000 120,000 40 52 20 46 24 75 450
EWS SD15120 108,000 120,000 240,000 40 52 20 68 24 75 900
EWS S15150 135,000 150,000 150,000 44 57 25 46 24 74 600
EWS SD15150 135,000 150,000 300,000 44 57 25 72 24 74 1,200
EWS S15180 162,000 180,000 180,000 43 56 30 46 24 74 650
EWS SD15180 162,000 180,000 360,000 43 56 30 72 24 74 1,300
EWS S15210 189,000 210,000 210,000 50 64 35 49 24 74 700
EWS SD15210 189,000 210,000 420,000 50 64 35 82 24 74 1,400
EWS S15240 216,000 240,000 240,000 55 71 40 58 30 85 900
EWS SD15240 216,000 240,000 480,000 55 71 40 96 30 85 1,800
EWS S15300 270,000 300,000 300,000 53 68 50 58 30 85 975
EWS SD15300 270,000 300,000 600,000 53 68 50 96 30 85 1,950
EWS S15450 405,000 450,000 450,000 60 78 70 73 39 95 1,475
EWS SD15450 405,000 450,000 900,000 60 78 70 96 39 95 2,950
EXCALIBUR 1.5” SIMPLEX & DUPLEX SOFTENER SPECIFICATIONS
A B
FRONT
VIEW

R
A
IN
3
2"
2"
MODEL Capacity
10lbs/ft³
Capacity
15lbs/ft³
Max System
Capacity (gr)
FLOW RATE (GPM) APPROX. SPACE REQUIRED (in) Shipping Weight
lbs
15PSI 25PSI CRITICAL LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
EWS S2MQC120 108,000 120,000 120,000 47 60 20 45 24 75 500
EWS SD2MQC120 108,000 120,000 240,000 47 60 20 68 24 75 1,000
EWS S2MQC150 135,000 150,000 150,000 54 70 25 46 24 74 650
EWS SD2MQC150 135,000 150,000 300,000 54 70 25 72 24 74 1,300
EWS S2MQC180 162,000 180,000 180,000 52 67 30 46 24 74 700
EWS SD2MQC180 162,000 180,000 360,000 52 67 30 72 24 74 1,400
EWS S2MQC210 189,000 210,000 210,000 68 88 35 49 24 74 750
EWS SD2MQC210 189,000 210,000 420,000 68 88 35 82 24 74 1,500
EWS S2MQC240 216,000 240,000 240,000 77 100 40 58 30 85 950
EWS SD2MQC240 216,000 240,000 480,000 77 100 40 96 30 85 1,900
EWS S2MQC300 270,000 300,000 300,000 75 97 50 58 30 85 1,025
EWS SD2MQC300 270,000 300,000 600,000 75 97 50 96 30 85 2,050
EWS S2MQC450 405,000 450,000 450,000 88 113 75 73 39 95 1,500
EWS SD2MQC450 405,000 450,000 900,000 88 113 75 107 39 95 3,000
EWS S2MQC600 540,000 600,000 600,000 97 126 100 92 50 109 2,000
EWS SD2MQC600 540,000 600,000 1,200,000 97 126 100 130 50 109 4,000
EWS S2MQC750 675000 750,000 750,000 106 137 125 96 50 109 2,750
EWS SD2MQC750 675000 750,000 1,500,000 106 137 125 140 50 109 5,500
EWS S2MQC900 810000 900,000 900,000 103 134 125 96 50 109 3,000
EWS SD2MQC900 810000 900,000 1,800,000 103 134 125 142 50 109 6,000
EWS S2MQC1200 1080000 1,200,000 1,200,000 105 136 125 102 50 109 3,900
EWS SD2MQC1200 1080000 1,200,000 2,400,000 105 136 125 154 50 109 7,800
•  Critical maximum flow rate refers to soft water feed to boilers, heat exchangers, reverse osmosis systems or any other equipment
sensitive to hard water scaling flow rate not exceeding 5gpm/ft3

TANK
MINERAL
TANK
MODEL Capacity
10lbs/ft³
Capacity
15lbs/ft³
Max
System
Capacity
(gr)
FLOW RATE (GPM) APPROX. SPACE REQUIRED (in) Shipping
Weight
lbs15PSI 25PSI  System LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
Critical Peak
EWS S2H150 135,000 150,000 150,000 54 70 25 40 46 24 82 560
EWS SD2H150 135,000 150,000 300,000 54 70 50 80 72 24 82 1,120
EWS S2H180 162,000 180,000 180,000 52 67 30 48 46 24 82 610
EWS SD2H180 162,000 180,000 360,000 52 67 60 96 72 24 82 1,220
EWS S2H210 189,000 210,000 210,000 68 88 35 56 49 24 85 720
EWS SD2H210 189,000 210,000 420,000 68 88 70 112 76 24 85 1,440
EWS S2H240 216,000 240,000 240,000 77 100 40 64 58 30 89 940
EWS SD2H240 216,000 240,000 480,000 77 100 80 128 88 30 89 1,880
EWS S2H300 270,000 300,000 300,000 75 97 50 80 58 30 89 1,040
EWS SD2H300 270,000 300,000 600,000 75 97 100 160 88 30 89 2,080
EWS S2H450 405,000 450,000 450,000 88 113 75 113 73 39 96 1,515
EWS SD2H450 405,000 450,000 900,000 88 113 150 226 110 39 96 3,030
EWS S2H600 540,000 600,000 600,000 97 126 100 125 92 50 98 2,000
EWS SD2H600 540,000 600,000 1,200,000 97 126 200 250 134 50 98 4,000
EWS S2H750 675,000 750,000 750,000 106 137 125 125 96 50 109 2,750
EWS SD2H750 675,000 750,000 1,500,000 106 137 250 250 144 50 109 5,500
EWS S2H900 810,000 900,000 900,000 103 134 125 125 96 50 109 3,000
EWS SD2H900 810,000 900,000 1,800,000 103 134 250 250 144 50 109 6,000
EWS S2H1200 1,080,000 1,200,000 1,200,000 105 136 125 125 102 50 109 3,900
EWS SD2H1200 1,080,000 1,200,000 2,400,000 105 136 250 250 158 50 109 7,800
•   Critical maximum flow rate refers to soft water feed to boilers, heat exchangers, reverse osmosis systems or any other equipment
sensitive to hard water scaling flow rate not exceeding 5gpm/ft3

MINERAL
TANK
Triplex & Quadplex Fully
Automatic Electronic Demand
Industrial Water Softeners
MODEL Capacity
10lbs/ft³
Capacity
15lbs/ft³
Max System
Capacity (gr)
FLOW RATE (GPM) APPROX. SPACE REQUIRED (in) Shipping
Weight
lbs15PSI 25PSI  System LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
Critical Peak
EWS ST2H150 135,000 150,000 450,000 54 70 75 120 150 24 82 1,680
EWS SQ2H150 135,000 150,000 600,000 54 70 100 160 200 24 82 2,240
EWS ST2H180 162,000 180,000 540,000 52 67 90 144 150 24 82 1,830
EWS SQ2H180 162,000 180,000 720,000 52 67 120 192 200 24 82 2,440
EWS ST2H210 189,000 210,000 630,000 68 88 105 168 160 24 85 2,160
EWS SQ2H210 189,000 210,000 840,000 68 88 140 224 211 24 85 2,880
EWS ST2H240 216,000 240,000 720,000 77 100 120 192 182 30 89 2,820
EWS SQ2H240 216,000 240,000 960,000 77 100 160 256 246 30 89 3,760
EWS ST2H300 270,000 300,000 900,000 75 97 150 240 182 30 89 3,120
EWS SQ2H300 270,000 300,000 1,200,000 75 97 200 320 246 30 89 4,160
EWS ST2H450 405,000 450,000 1,350,000 88 113 225 339 227 39 96 4,545
EWS SQ2H450 405,000 450,000 1,800,000 88 113 300 452 308 39 96 6,060
EWS ST2H600 540,000 600,000 1,800,000 97 126 300 375 280 50 98 6,000
EWS SQ2H600 540,000 600,000 2,400,000 97 126 400 500 385 50 98 8,000
EWS ST2H750 675,000 750,000 2,250,000 106 137 375 375 296 50 109 8,250
EWS SQ2H750 675,000 750,000 3,000,000 106 137 500 500 400 50 109 11,000
EWS ST2H900 810,000 900,000 2,700,000 103 134 375 375 296 50 109 9,000
EWS SQ2H900 810,000 900,000 3,600,000 103 134 500 500 400 50 109 12,000
EWS ST2H1200 1,080,000 1,200,000 3,600,000 105 136 375 375 318 50 109 11,700
EWS SQ2H1200 1,080,000 1,200,000 4,800,000 105 136 500 500 424 50 109 15,600
•   Critical maximum flow rate refers to soft water feed to boilers, heat exchangers, reverse osmosis systems or any other equipment
sensitive to hard water scaling flow rate not exceeding 5gpm/ft3

A
IN
3"
3"
MODEL Capacity
10lbs/ft³
Capacity
15lbs/ft³
Max System
Capacity (gr)
FLOW RATE (GPM) APPROX. SPACE REQUIRED (in) Shipping
Weight
lbs15PSI 25PSI  System LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
Critical Peak
EWS S3300 270,000 300,000 300,000 98 126 50 80 58 30 90 1,045
EWS SD3300 270,000 300,000 600,000 98 126 100 160 88 30 90 2,090
EWS S3450 405,000 450,000 450,000 144 186 75 120 73 39 97 1,520
EWS SD3450 405,000 450,000 900,000 144 186 150 240 110 39 97 3,040
EWS S3600 540,000 600,000 600,000 172 222 100 160 92 50 99 2,000
EWS SD3600 540,000 600,000 1,200,000 172 222 200 320 134 50 99 4,000
EWS S3750 675,000 750,000 750,000 190 244 125 200 96 50 110 2,845
EWS SD3750 675,000 750,000 1,500,000 190 244 250 400 144 50 110 5,690
EWS S3900 810,000 900,000 900,000 186 240 150 240 96 50 110 3,100
EWS SD3900 810,000 900,000 1,800,000 186 240 300 480 144 50 110 6,200
EWS S31200 1,080,000 1,200,000 1,200,000 194 251 200 250 102 50 107 3,900
EWS SD31200 1,080,000 1,200,000 2,400,000 194 251 400 500 158 50 107 7,800
•  Critical maximum flow rate refers to soft water feed to boilers, heat exchangers, reverse osmosis systems or any other equipment
sensitive to hard water scaling flow rate not exceeding 5gpm/ft3

Triplex & Quadplex
Fully Automatic
Electronic Demand
Industrial
Water Softeners
MODEL Capacity
10lbs/ft³
Capacity
15lbs/ft³
Max System
Capacity (gr)
FLOW RATE (GPM) APPROX. SPACE REQUIRED (in) Shipping
Weight
lbs15PSI 25PSI  System LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
Critical Peak
EWS ST3300 270,000 300,000 900,000 98 126 150 240 190 30 90 3,135
EWS SQ3300 270,000 300,000 1,200,000 98 126 200 320 260 30 90 4,180
EWS ST3450 405,000 450,000 1,350,000 144 186 225 360 235 39 97 4,560
EWS SQ3450 405,000 450,000 1,800,000 144 186 300 480 325 39 97 6,080
EWS ST3600 540,000 600,000 1,800,000 172 222 300 480 285 50 99 6,000
EWS SQ3600 540,000 600,000 2,400,000 172 222 400 640 380 50 99 8,000
EWS ST3750 675,000 750,000 2,250,000 190 244 375 600 300 50 110 8,535
EWS SQ3750 675,000 750,000 3,000,000 190 244 500 800 400 50 110 11,380
EWS ST3900 810,000 900,000 2,700,000 186 240 450 720 300 50 110 9,300
EWS SQ3900 810,000 900,000 3,600,000 186 240 600 960 400 50 110 12,400
EWS ST31200 1,080,000 1,200,000 3,600,000 194 251 600 750 320 50 107 11,700
EWS SQ31200 1,080,000 1,200,000 4,800,000 194 251 800 1000 430 50 107 15,600
•   Critical maximum flow rate refers to soft water feed to boilers, heat exchangers, reverse osmosis systems or any other equipment
sensitive to hard water scaling flow rate not exceeding 5gpm/ft3

N
K
 L
IN
E
Ø 1"
Ø 1"
MODEL1 Vessel Capacity (gr) FLOW RATE (GPM) APPROX. SPACE REQUIRED (INCHES) SHIPPING
WEIGHT
LBSMin.
Flow
Critical/
Vessel
Progressive Peak Flow2 LENGTH2 WIDTH HEIGHT10lbs/ft³ 15lbs/ft³
2 3 4 5 6 2 3 4 5 6
EWS SC1N30 27,000 30,000 0.9 5 16 24 32 40 48 42 100 130 162 195 20 57 90
EWS SC1N45 40,500 45,000 1.1 8 24 36 48 60 72 44 102 133 166 200 20 63 115
EWS SC1N60 54,000 60,000 1.6 10 32 48 64 80 96 48 114 148 185 222 20 62 150
EWS SC1N75 67,500 75,000 1.8 13 40 60 80 100 120 50 118 160 200 240 20 64 250
EWS SC1N90 81,000 90,000 2.1 15 44 66 88 110 132 58 149 200 250 300 24 75 350
EWS SC1N120 108,000 120,000 2.8 20 48 72 96 120 144 65 160 216 270 325 25 75 450
EWS SC1N150 135,000 150,000 3.5 25 50 75 100 125 150 75 190 220 280 335 30 75 600
EWS SC1N180 162,000 180,000 3.5 30 52 78 104 130 156 75 190 220 280 335 30 75 650
EWS SC1N210 189,000 210,000 4.8 35 54 81 108 135 162 76 190 230 290 345 30 76 750
System Controller
1” Fully Automatic
Multi-Tank
Electronic Demand

• Progressive flow on demand soft water
•  Four methods to initiate regeneration metered
immediate, metered delayed, time clock delayed,
or pressure differiential
•  System Controller Softeners utilize NHWB valves
to initiate regenerations and progressive flow
system operations
MODEL1 Vessel Capacity (gr) FLOW RATE (GPM) APPROX. SPACE REQUIRED (INCHES) SHIPPING
WEIGHT
LBSMin.
Flow
Critical/
Vessel
Progressive Peak Flow2 LENGTH2 WIDTH HEIGHT10lbs/ft³ 15lbs/ft³
2 3 4 5 6 2 3 4 5 6
EWS SC15N120 108,000 120,000 2.8 20 64 96 128 160 192 66 140 190 245 300 24 75 450
EWS SC15N150 135,000 150,000 3.5 25 80 120 160 200 240 75 150 205 260 315 24 74 600
EWS SC15N180 162,000 180,000 3.5 30 96 144 192 240 288 75 150 205 260 315 24 74 650
EWS SC15N210 189,000 210,000 4.8 35 112 168 224 280 336 78 160 214 275 330 24 74 700
EWS SC15N240 216,000 240,000 6.3 40 128 192 256 320 384 92 186 248 320 385 30 85 900
EWS SC15N300 270,000 300,000 6.3 50 136 204 272 340 408 92 186 248 320 385 30 85 975
EWS SC15N450 405,000 450,000 9.8 75 140 210 280 350 420 102 210 290 355 425 39 95 1,475
•   Critical maximum flow rate refers to soft water feed to boilers, heat exchangers, reverse osmosis systems or any other equipment
sensitive to hard water scaling flow rate not exceeding 5gpm/ft3
1 = N must be replaced by number of Vessels to order.
2 = Numbers given below denote the number of vessels.

• Progressive flow on demand soft water
•  Four methods to initiate regeneration metered
immediate, metered delayed, time clock delayed,
or pressure differiential
•  System Controller Softeners utilize NHWB valves
to initiate regenerations and progressive flow
system operations
MODEL1 Vessel Capacity (gr) FLOW RATE (GPM) APPROX. SPACE REQUIRED (INCHES) SHIPPING
WEIGHT
LBSMin.
Flow
Critical/
Vessel
Progressive Peak Flow2 LENGTH2 WIDTH HEIGHT10lbs/ft³ 15lbs/ft³
2 3 4 5 6 2 3 4 5 6
EWS SC2MQCN120 108,000 120,000 2.8 20 64 96 128 160 192 68 140 188 236 284 24 75 500
EWS SC2MQCN150 135,000 150,000 3.5 25 80 120 160 200 240 72 146 196 246 296 24 74 650
EWS SC2MQCN180 162,000 180,000 3.5 30 96 144 192 240 288 72 146 196 246 296 24 74 700
EWS SC2MQCN210 189,000 210,000 4.8 35 112 168 224 280 336 82 155 208 262 314 24 74 750
EWS SC2MQCN240 216,000 240,000 6.3 40 128 192 256 320 384 96 182 244 306 368 30 85 950
EWS SC2MQCN300 270,000 300,000 6.3 50 160 240 320 400 480 96 182 244 306 368 30 85 1,025
EWS SC2MQCN450 405,000 450,000 9.8 75 226 339 452 565 678 107 227 304 382 458 39 95 1,500
EWS SC2MQCN600 540,000 600,000 14.1 100 250 375 500 625 750 130 284 340 426 512 50 109 2,000
EWS SC2MQCN750 675,000 750,000 19.2 125 250 375 500 625 750 140 296 396 496 596 50 109 2,750
EWS SC2MQCN900 810,000 900,000 19.2 125 250 375 500 625 750 140 296 396 496 596 50 109 3,000
EWS SC2MQCN1200 1,080,000 1,200,000 25.0 125 250 375 500 625 750 154 314 420 526 632 50 109 3,900
EXCALIBUR WATER SYSTEMS
TF. 877 733 8999   E. info@excaliburwater.com